PRODUCT-DETAILS

MLBL-00L
MLBL-00L LED block

O6was nHdopmauus

Twvn paclumpeHHoro nspenvs MLBL-00L
MpeHTudmnKauoHHbIN HoMep n3genus 1SFA611621R1004
EBponeiickuii ToBapHbin kog, (EAN) 7320500544549

OnucaHuve B kaTanore

[OnuHHOe onucaHne

MLBL-00L LED block
Modular LED block - 12V DC, integrated LED - Blue - llluminated

Ordering

E-Number (Finland) 2315743
E-Number (Sweden) 3705608
EBponeickuii ToBapHbIi 7320500544549
kof (EAN)

MuHUManbHbI 06beM 10 wryka
3aKasa

Homep TamoxeHHoro 85369001
Tapuda

Dimensions

YucTasa WwnprHa nagenus 0.044 m
YucTana BbicoTa n3penus 0.01m
Yucrana TonwmHa nsgenus 0.035m

YucTbii BeC napenus

0.01 kg




MLBL-00L

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units bag 10 wryka
Package Level 1 Width 0.11m
Package Level 1 Height 0.01m
Package Level 1 Depth / 0.15m
Length

Package Level 1 Gross 0.11 kg
Weight

Package Level 1 EAN 7320500373217

Environmental

MpaBuna orpaHuyeHus Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019
cofepxaHusi BpeaHbIX
BewecTB. RoHS crartyc

Additional Information

Tun akceccyapoB LED and lamp blocks
LiseT Blue
Twvn nopknioyaemon Screw Clamp
CXeMbl

CreneHb 3aWmThbl Terminals 1P20
lllumination llluminated
Tun namnbl 12V DC, integrated LED
ApkocTb 450 munnukaHpena
Tvn MoHTaxa Front mounting
OcHoBHOW TUN n3penus MLBL
HassaHue nspenua LED block
HomeHknaTypa nspenuin Modular range
Tun nsgenus MLBL
HomuHanbHbIn ToK (1) 9.5 mA
HomuHanbHas vacrtota (f) 50/60 Hz
HomuHanbHoe pabouee 12V DC
HanpsixeHue

MpaBuna orpaHuyeHus 0635 4

cofilepxaHus BpeaHbixX
BelecTB ROHS paHHble

MopxoaouT onsa MP1
MP2
MP3
MP4

MPD1
MPD2
MPD3
MPD4
MPD5
MPD11
MPD12
MPD13
MPD14
MPD15
MPD16
MPM1
MPM2
KP6
MPET3
MPEP3
MPEK3
MPET4
MPEP4
MPEK4



MLBL-00L

MPMT3
MPMT4
MPMP3
MPMP4
M2SS1
M2SS2
M2SS3
M2SS4
M2SS5
M2SS6
M3SS1
M3SS2
M3SS3
M3SS4
M3SS5
M3SS6
M3SS7
M3SS8
M3SSC1
M3SSC2
M3SSC3
M3SSC4
M3SSC5
M3SSC6
M3SSC7
M3SSC8
M2SSK1
M2SSK2
M2SSK3
M3SSK1
M3SSK2
M3SSK3
MTS1
MTS2
MTS3
MJS1
MJS2
MJS5
MJS6
MJS7
MJS8
MJS11
MJS12

[OnuHa BonHsbI (A) 468 nm

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

CQC Certificate CQC2008010305274953
cULus Certificate 9AKK107046A9925
TexHuyeckme faHHble 1SFC151007C02__

Declaration of Conformity 2020980305001106
-CCC

[eknapauus o
cooTBeTCcTBUM - CE

2CMT2015-005452

DNV GL Certificate E-14107
Okonornyeckas 1SFC151010D0201
nHpopmaums

MHCTpyKumn n 1SFC151011M0201

pykoBoAcTBa

MpaBuna orpaHnyeHns
cofepxXaHus BpeaHbIX
Bewects.RoHS
nHdopmauus

2CMT2015-005452

Classifications

ETIM 4
ETIM 5
ETIM 6
ETIM 7

Kop knaccudukaumum

EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
EC000204 - Lamp holder block for control circuit devices
EC000204 - Lamp holder block for control circuit devices
EC000204 - Lamp holder block for control circuit devices

E



MLBL-00L

obbekTa

YHuBepcanbHasn 39121500

cTaHpapTHas
Knaccudmkaumsa ToBapos
n ycnyr (UNSPSC)

WEEE Category 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
V11.0: 27371209

e-Knacc

Kateropuu

HuskoBonbTHOE 060py,D,OBaHVIe - I'IyCKoperynMpylou.Laﬂ annapatypa — CseTocurHanbHas annapatypa — AKCGCCyapr Aana
CBeTOCUrHanbHoM annapatypbl

Hu3koBonbTHOE 060py,D,OBaHVIe - I'IyCKoperynMpylomaﬂ annapaTtypa — CseTtocurHanbHas annapatypa — CBeTocurHanbHas annapartypa




